DCS 6000
Digital Conference
System
CM 6588F Chairman Unit
DM 6588F Delegate Unit
Data sheet no. 6.35b
Delegate/Chairman
Microphone Unit

from CU 6010/EX6010/PS6000
Power Consumption:	 3,8 W (typical)
How to order Conference units:	 Order no.:
CM 6588F		  15 11 58 441
DM 6588F		  15 12 58 441
Connection Cable for DCS 6000 com-
ponents (0,5 m - 50 m):
EC 6000-0,5		  EC 6000-10
EC 6000-01		  EC 6000-20
EC 6000-05		  EC 6000-50
Data subject to change without notice in interest of
product improvements.
CM 6588F Chairman Unit
DM 6588F Delegate Unit
Please refer to Data Sheet for CU 6010
for further specifications of the DCS
6000 system.
The DCS 6000 system conforms to all
relevant standards - e.g. IEC 914, ISO